
Pg# Item # Description Price 
44 1465 12-Cup Muffin Pan $32.50 
52 2227 29 Minutes to Dinner cookbook $14.75 
17 2795 4-Piece Colander & Bowl Set $29.75 
44 1468 6-Cup Muffin Pan $22.00 
53 2214 All the Best cookbook $14.75 
4 2062 Appetizer Plates -Cranberry (4) $20.00 
5 2061 Appetizer Plates & Caddy Set $60.00 
29 2435 Apple Peeler/C/S Stand $13.50 
29 2430 Apple Peeler/Corer/Slicer $28.50 
29 2427 Apple Wedger $11.50 
47 1485 Baker’s Roller $15.75 
41 1005 Bamboo Carving Board $69.00  
10 1003 Bamboo Cheese Board $24.00  
10 2239 Bamboo Salad Tongs $10.00 
10 2048 Bamboo Serving Set $10.50 
15 2042 Bamboo Spatula Set $7.00 
15 2044 Bamboo Specialty Cooking Set $8.50 
15 1674 Bamboo Spoon Set $8.50 
10 2047 Bamboo Spoon Set - Small $4.50 
10 2046 Bamboo Tongs $6.50 
44 1445 Bar Pan - Large $29.50 
44 1449 Bar Pan - Medium $22.00 
44 1448 Bar Pan - Small $15.00 
12 2697 Barbecue Grill Cleaning Brush $12.25 
12 2704 Barbecue Basting Bottle $14.00 
12 2695 Barbecue Basting Brush $13.50 
12 2693 Barbecue Fork $12.00 
12 2703 Barbecue Jumbo Turner $17.50 
12 2696 Barbecue Mitt $14.00 
12 2701 Barbecue Skewer Set $17.00 
12 2691 Barbecue Tongs $17.25 
12 2699 Barbecue Tool Bag $15.00 
12 2692 Barbecue Turner $16.50 
50 9737 Basil Blend Canola Oil $11.00 
41 1665 Baster & Cleaning Brush $12.75 
18 2230 Batter Bowl - Classic * $14.50 
18 2233 Batter Bowl - Small $11.00 
50 9721 Beer Bread Mix $9.00 
48 9611 Cake Pan Set (Checkerboard) $26.00 
22 2495 Can Strainer $4.00 
9 2291 Carafe $64.00 
53 2213 Casual Cooking cookbook $14.75 
8 2825 Celebrate Plate $24.50 
11 9565 Cheese Bistro Set $29.00 
20 1126 Cheese Knife  $8.00  
49 1755 Chef’s Silicone Basting Brush * $8.50 
38 2955 Chef’s Tongs $20.00 
37 2345 Chef’s Tools Jumbo Slot Turner $12.00 
37 2346 Chef’s Tools Ladle $12.00 
37 2341 Chef’s Tools Pasta Fork $12.00 
37 2348 Chef’s Tools Skimmer $12.00 
37 2343 Chef’s Tools Slotted Spoon $12.00 
37 2344 Chef’s Tools Slotted Turner * $12.00 
37 2347 Chef’s Tools Sm Slotted Turner $11.00 
37 2342 Chef’s Tools Spoon $12.00 
37 2606 Chef’s Tools Strainer $26.00 
13 2785 Chillzanne Bowl $22.50 
13 2788 Chillzanne Mini-Bowl $12.00 
13 2781 Chillzanne Rectangle Server $35.00 
13 2791 Chillzanne Sectional Server $49.50 
51 9712 Cinnamon - Korintje $5.50 
51 9723 Cinnamon Plus Spice Blend $5.75 
17 1260 Citrus Peeler  $0.75  
17 2595 Citrus Press $16.50 
21 1900 Clock/Timer $16.00 
21 2605 Coating Trays & Tool $19.50 
6 1976 Coffee & More Cups (2) $18.50 
49 1525 Cookie Press $27.00 
52 2224 Cooking for 2 & More cookbook $14.75 
30 1176 Core & More  $10.50  
13 2460 Corn Butterer $3.00 
13 2455 Corn Cob Nobs $3.50 
9 2989 Cranberry Vine Guest Towels(2) $12.00 
9 2188 Crnby Windowpane Placemats(2)$19.50 
47 1095 Creative Cutters Set  $10.50  
30 1063 Crinkle Cutter  $10.00  
33 1195 Cut-N-Seal  $9.00  
27 1001 Cutting Board - Bar Board  $9.25  
27 1023 Cutting Board - Large Grooved  $29.50  
27 1012 Cutting Board * $16.50  
27 1028 Cutting Board w/ Measure Cups  $30.00  
50 9739 Dbl-Str Bourbon Vanilla $14.75 
47 1585 Decorator Bottle Set $10.50 
44 1321 Deep Covered Baker - Cranberry$65.00  
44 1336 Deep Dish Baker - Cranberry  $36.00  
44 1317 Deep Dish Baker - Fr. Vanilla  $36.00  

45 1332 Deep Dish Pie Plate - Cranberry $30.75  
45 1305 Deep Dish Pie Plate - Fr. Vanilla $30.75  
53 2203 Delightful Desserts cookbook $14.75 
48 1606 Deluxe Mini-Muffin Pan * $14.75 
8 1996 Dessert Plates (Set of 4) $29.00 
6 1977 Dots Coffee & More Cups (2) $20.00 
6 2033 Dots Large Round Bowl $39.00 
6 2063 Dots Round Bowls (Set of 2) $24.00 
6 2056 Dots Round Plates (Set of 2) $34.00 
6 2054 Dots Small Round Bowls (2) $20.00 
38 2406 Drainer $9.50 
49 1778 Easy Accent Decorator $18.50 
22 1625 Easy Clean Kitchen Brush $8.50 
22 2590 Easy Opener $4.00 
53 2118 Easy Pies & Tarts Set $32.50 
22 1187 Egg Separator  $6.00  
31 1182 Egg Slicer Plus  $10.50  
37 2874 Exec Cookware - 11'' Sq Griddle $90.00 
37 2868 Exec Cookware- Sq Grill Pan $115.00 
37 2866 Exec Cookware - 12'' Glass Lid $35.00 
37 2873 Exec Cookware- 12 Qt. Stockpot$195.00 
37 2865 Exec Cookware - 12'' Skillet $125.00 
36 2861 Exec Cookware - 5-Pc Set $225.00 
36 2862 Exec Cookware - 7 Pc Set $345.00 
37 2863 Exec Cookware - 8'' Sauté Pan * $38.00 
37 2867 Exec Ckwre- Dbl Burner Griddle$115.00 
37 2875 Exec Cookware- Grill Press $29.00 
37 2864 Exec Cookware- Stir-Fry Skillet $115.00 
53 2152 Festive Desserts Set $69.00 
29 1269 Finger Guard  $7.00  
23 1745 Flexible Funnels $10.25 
49 1695 Flour/Sugar Shaker $5.75 
33 2585 Food Chopper * $29.50 
25 1051 Forged Cutlery- 3.5'' Paring  $29.00  
25 1067 Forged Cutlery- 3” Petite Paring  $24.00  
25 1052 Forged Cutlery- 5'' Utility *  $32.00  
25 1068 Forged Cutlery- 5” Boning  $49.00  
25 1053 Forged Cutlery- 7'' Santoku  $70.00  
25 1054 Forged Cutlery- 8'' Chef’s  $75.00  
25 1055 Forged Cutlery- 9'' Bread  $65.00  
26 1056 Forged Cutlery- Carving Set  $125.00  
26 1058 Forged Cutlery- Steak Knife Set $145.00  
26 1057 Forged Cutlery Honing Tool  $19.50  
17 2575 Garlic Press * $15.75 
50 9151 Garlic-Infused Canola Oil $11.00 
33 1275 Grater - Deluxe Cheese  $19.50  
41 1188 Gravy Separator  $21.50  
53 2848 Great Grilling Recipe Cards $5.00 
53 2119 Great Grilling! Recipe Collection $17.25 
12 2706 Grilling Planks $19.50 
23 2975 Hand Soap - Lemon & Rosemary$12.50 
23 2977 Hand Soap & Lotion Set $29.50 
23 1615 Handy Scraper $6.00 
16 1787 Herb Keeper $12.00 
33 1101 Hold ’N Slice  $3.75  
14 1102 Hold ’N Slice - Cranberry  $3.75  
53 2856 Hooked! on Fish Recipe Cards $5.00 
14 2156 Hot Pad/Trivet - Cranberry $10.50 
19 2730 Ice Cream Dipper $14.00 
49 2485 Ice Cream Sandwich Maker $12.00 
45 2137 Insulated Tote $39.50 
14 2997 i-Slice - Cranberry $3.75 
52 2218 It’s Good for You cookbook $14.75 
22 2677 Jar Opener $9.75 
17 2305 Juicer $12.00 
31 1077 Kitchen Shears  $15.50  
17 2506 Kitchen Spritzer $10.00 
28 1047 Knife - Chef’s with Case  $26.00  
28 1059 Knife - Color Coated Santoku  $16.00  
28 1064 Knife - Color Coated Tomato  $14.00  
28 1044 Knife - Paring with Case  $15.00  
28 1250 Knife - Quikut Paring  $1.50  
28 1285 Knife - Serrated Bread  $9.75  
28 1035 Knife - Steak Set  $45.50  
28 1046 Knife - Utility with Case  $19.00  
7 1935 Large Bowl $39.00 
44 1380 Large Rack $4.75 
7 2026 Large Rect Platter w/ Handles $46.00 
7 2034 Large Round Platter $38.00 
20 2626 Large Serving Spatula $8.00 
11 2565 Large Serving Tongs $13.00 
7 1942 Large Square Platter $45.00 
53 2221 Let’s Eat! cookbook $15.50 
17 2798 Lid Set (fits 4-Pc Col & Bwls) $6.50 
17 2265 Measure, Mix & Pour™ $11.00 
18 2225 Measure-All Cup * $9.00 
18 2228 Measuring Cup - Easy Adjustable$15.50 

18 2177 Measuring Cup - Easy Read Mini $5.25 
18 2175 Measuring Cups - Easy Read * $22.00 
18 2229 Measuring Spoon - Easy Adj* $12.00 
18 2217 Measuring Spoons - Adjustable $7.25 
41 2715 Meat Lifters $25.00 
21 2705 Meat Tenderizer $25.00 
4 2025 Med Sqs w/ Cranberry Accent $34.00 
44 1360 Medium & Rectangle Rack  $3.75  
7 1915 Medium Bowls (Set of 2) $22.00 
7 1930 Medium Squares (Set of 2) $22.00 
23 2778 Micro-Cooker - Large $10.00 
23 2776 Micro-Cooker - Small $7.50 
14 2981 Microfiber Towel - Cranberry $8.50 
32 1105 Microplane Adjustable Grater *  $26.50  
44 1418 Mini Loaf Pan $31.00 
44 1337 Mini-Baker - Cranberry  $21.75  
44 1395 Mini-Baker - Fr. Vanilla $21.75 
20 2622 Mini-Serving Spatula * $4.00 
48 1590 Mini-Tart Shaper * $3.75 
19 2635 Mini-Whipper $3.00 
38 2583 Mix ’N Chop $9.00 
38 2685 Mix ’N Masher $9.00 
14 1657 Mix ’N Scraper $13.50 
14 1669 Mix ’N Scraper - Cranberry $13.50 
14 1659 Mix ’N Scraper - Small * $11.50 
14 1668 Mix ’N Scraper - Sm Cranberry $11.50 
28 2904 My Safe Cutter $2.75 
38 2325 Nylon 4pc Set - Basic $18.00 
38 2326 Nylon 4pc Set - Specialty $22.00 
45 2610 Nylon Pan Scrapers $2.25 
11 2310 Oil Dipping Set $30.00 
13 2823 Outdoor Party Plates (6) $12.00 
13 2827 Outdoor Utensil Set (6) $15.00 
44 1333 Oval Baker - Cranberry  $34.00  
44 1300 Oval Baker - Fr. Vanilla  $34.00  
4 2059 Oval Platter w/Cranberry Accent $52.00 
41 1329 Oven Mitt  $14.50  
7 2176 Paper Cocktail Napkins - Tiles $4.00 
7 2178 Paper Dinner Napkins - Tiles $6.00 
49 1506 Parchment Paper $7.25 
47 1683 Pastry Blender $15.50 
47 1718 Pastry Mat $27.50 
30 1073 Peeler - Julienne  $9.50  
30 1072 Peeler - Serrated  $7.50  
30 1071 Peeler - Vegetable  $6.50  
53 2857 Pescado del Dia Recipe Cards $5.00 
4 2051  Petite Squares - Cranberry (4) $14.00 
7 1990 Petite Squares - White (Set of 4) $12.00 
47 1715 Pie Crust Shield $6.75 
47 1719 Pie Gate $5.00 
50 9720 Pizza Crust & Roll Mix $6.50 
31 1302 Pizza Cutter *  $9.75  
53 2148 Pizza Party Set $52.00 
48 1536 Plate Art & Stencil Set $12.00 
41 2241 Pocket Thermometer $10.00 
18 1825 Prep Bowl Set * $20.00 
39 2760 Prof. Cookware - 4-Pc w/Tools $155.00 
39 2761 Prof. Cookware - 6-Pc Set $285.00 
39 2766 Prof. Cookware - Cass w/ Lid $100.00 
39 2765 Prof. Cookware - Clear Glass Lid$32.00 
39 2768 Prof. Cookware - Cvrd Stockpot$143.00 
39 2767 Prof. Cookware-Dbl Griddle $100.00 
39 2764 Prof. Cookware - Family Skillet $108.00 
39 2385 Prof. Cookware - Grill Pan $95.00 
39 2769 Prof. Cookware - Lg Cvrd Skillet$100.00 
39 2762 Prof. Cookware - Sm Sauté Pan $38.00 
39 2763 Prof. Cookware - Stir-Fry Skillet$100.00 
13 2271 Quick-Stir Pitcher $14.50 
13 2276 Quick-Stir Pitcher - Family-Size $19.50 
14 1258 Quikut Paring Knives (3)  $4.50  
53 2846 Recetas de Pavo $3.00 
7 2022 Rectangle Platter $23.00 
4 2058 Rectangle Platter w/ Cran Accent$29.00 
5 1954 Rectangle Stand $28.00 
44 1350 Rectangle Stone  $25.50  
44 1430 Rectangular Baker $36.00 
44 1338 Rectangular Baker - Cranberry  $44.00  
44 1310 Rectangular Baker - Fr. Vanilla  $44.00  
23 2779 Rice Cooker Plus $20.00 
41 2872 Roasting Pan with Rack $145.00 
44 1370 Round Stone - Large  $26.00  
44 1340 Round Stone - Medium  $19.00  
44 1375 Round Stone - Small $15.00 
45 1371 Round Stone w/ Handles - 15'' $29.50 
45 2938 Round-Up from the Heart Trivet $12.00 
51 9735 Rub - Bell Pepper & Herb $3.75 
51 9734 Rub - Citrus & Basil $3.75 

51 9736 Rub-Crushed Peppercorn & Garlic$3.75 
51 9812 Rub - Jamaican Jerk $3.75 
51 9722 Rub - Smoky Barbecue $3.75 
16 1785 Salad & Berry Spinner $50.00 
32 2582 Salad Chopper $25.00 
13 2190 Salt and Pepper Mill $17.00 
19 1790 Scoop - Large $12.50 
19 2540 Scoop - Medium $11.00 
19 2530 Scoop - Small $10.50 
22 2555 Scoop Clip $5.00 
14 1650 Scraper - Classic $10.50 
14 1667 Scraper - Classic Cranberry $10.50 
14 1655 Scraper - Skinny $7.50 
14 1666 Scraper - Skinny Cranberry $7.50 
52 1891 Season’s Best Recipe Collection* $1.00 
51 9713 Seasoning - All-Purpose Dill $5.50 
51 9860 Seasoning - Asian $5.75 
51 9648 Seasoning - Chipotle Ranch $6.75 
51 9719 Seasoning - Italian $5.50 
51 9733 Seasoning - Rosemary Herb $5.50 
51 9714 Seasoning - Southwestern $5.50 
51 9710 Seasoning - Zesty Guacamole $5.50 
47 1613 Silicone Floral Cupcake Pan $35.00 
20 1166 Slice ’N Serve  $7.00  
5 1946 Small Bowl Caddy * $12.50 
7 1910 Small Bowls (Set of 2) H $16.00 
7 2029 Small Bowls, Colored (Set of 4) $40.00 
44 1334 Small Oval Baker - Cranberry  $18.25  
44 1316 Small Oval Baker - Fr. Vanilla  $18.25  
7 1925 Small Squares (Set of 2) $16.00 
4 2052 Small Sqs w/ Cran. Accent (2) $20.00 
22 2758 Smooth-Edge Can Opener $17.50 
53 2842 Soups, Stews & Chilis Cards $5.00 
52 9579 Spin on Salads Recipe Collection $7.50 
38 2407 Splatter Screen $22.50 
19 1678 Spoon Rest $10.00 
20 1642 Spreader - All-Purpose $3.50 
20 1646 Spreader - Large $8.00 
20 2071 Spreader - Small $4.00 
14 2014 Spreader Set (Set of 2) $16.50 
48 1541 Springform Pan Set $30.00 
45 1339 Square Baker - Cranberry  $33.50  
45 1315 Square Baker - Fr. Vanilla  $33.50  
9 2189 Square Napkin Rings (Set of 2) $11.50 
49 1587 Stackable Cooling Rack *  $13.50 
35 2887 SS Cookware- 10'' Sauté Pan $98.00 
35 2885 SS Cookware- 12'' Cvrd Skillet $200.00 
35 2878 SS Cookware- 5-Piece Set $295.00 
35 2877 SS Cookware- 7-Piece Set $450.00 
35 2879 SS Cookware- 8'' Sauté Pan $48.00 
19 1765 Stainless Double Balloon Whisk $14.50 
19 2477 Stainless Mini Whisk $9.50 
21 1739 Stainless Mixing Bowl-8 Qt. $50.00 
21 1735 Stnless Mixing Bowls (2,4, 6 Qt) $74.50 
19 2475 Stainless Whisk * $12.50 
19 2482 Stainless/Silicone Flat Whisk $14.50 
19 2481 Stainless/Silicone Sauce Whisk $14.50 
45 1440 Stoneware Fluted Pan $27.00 
52 2223 Stoneware Inspirations cookbook$14.75 
45 1417 Stoneware Loaf Pan $19.50 
14 2988 Striped Kitchen Towel Set (2) $14.50 
50 9819 Sweet Caramel Sprinkle $6.50 
50 9062 Sweet Cinnamon Sprinkle $6.50 
29 2415 The Corer™ $10.25 
33 1278 The Grate Container (fits Grater)  $4.50  
23 2517 The Suds Pump $9.00 
5 1953 Three Tiered Stand $39.00 
7 2028 Tiles Lg Rect Platter w/ Handles $56.00 
7 2064 Tiles Small Bowls (Set of 2) $20.00 
7 2066 Tiles Small Squares (Set of 2) $20.00 
22 2171 Tool Turn-About $17.00 
48 1706 Torte Pan Set $25.00 
8 2832 Trifle Bowl $39.00 
53 2844 Turkey Basics Recipe Cards $3.00 
14 2651 Twixit! Clip Combo Pack $5.00 
32 1087 Ultimate Mandoline *  $59.50  
52 1892 Una Muestra de TPC $1.00 
30 1161 V-Shaped Cutter  $9.50  
9 2186 Wt Windowpane Napkin Set 2 $12.00 
11 2155 Wine Bottle Opener $19.00 
11 2149 Woven Large Square Server $42.00 
11 2147 Woven Rectangle Server $39.00 
11 2151 Woven Rectangle Tray $29.50 
11 2145 Woven Round Tray $39.00 
30 1134 Zester/Scorer $9.50 

 


